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CAMPUS NAME EMAIL

CT Aaronson,Isabel ilaaronson73@gmail.com
CT Bailey, Lesley lrb2438@gmail.com
CT Baxter,Ann kafayolay@mac.com
CT Beck, Nancy M. dmnb@sbcglobal.net
CT Berman, Elena elenaberman@msn.com
CT Bilgray, Dave dbilgray@well.com
CT Bodine, Larry larrybodinenow@gmail.com
CT Brunt, Connie cpbrunt@comcast.net
CT Brunt, Guy guybrunt@comcast.net
CT Burris, Pam pamwriter8@gmail.com
CT Casey, Charles casjc12@gmail.com
CT Casey, Joan Joan.caseycpa@gmail.com
CT Cohen, Ronald ronrp56@gmail.com
CT Constable,Lanie lanieconstable@msn.com
CT Couchman, Laura laura.d.couchman@gmail.com
CT Cusick, Nona nwcusick7@gmail.com
CT Dambrosio, Laurel laurelfd@gmail.com
CT Enfield, Terry terry.enfield@gmail.com
CT Ericson, Karen mtnvu@me.com
CT Frey, Jesse J. ha4hva@yahoo.com
CT Gandolfi, Jay ajgandolfi@gmail.com
CT Goldman, Martin mgold@massmed.org
CT Goncharsky, Sherry gosherry@outlook.com
CT Gores, Florence flomel1@comcast.net
CT Green, Loring loring.green@gmail.com
CT Hamann, Sandy sandralee4561@gmail.com
CT Healey, David healdc22@aol.com
CT Hill, Trudy h3dtrudy@sbcglobal.net
CT Hovell, Meg mmhovell@gmail.com
CT Hovell, Peter phovell@gmail.com
CT Ishmael, Susan wish_mael@msn.com
CT Kaplan, Bruce brucek@email.arizona.edu
CT Kaser, Maryhelen Maliahelen@aol.com
CT Leonard, Mary mleonard@eiu.edu
CT Lovelady, Shirley (Squirrel) sqlovelady@gmail.com
CT MacArthur, Robert robmac@ag.arizona.edu
CT Manning, Robert yesmanning2@gmail.com
CT Murphy, Dennis xk120ots@hotmail.com
CT O'Brien, Bebe info@bebeobrien.com
CT Olson, Gary (Buzz) Oazdesign@gmail.com
CT Peters, Charles M. cpeters37@cox.net

TECH HOST CONTACTS
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CT Powledge, Tabitha (Tammy) tabitham@gmail.com
CT Reed, Elizabeth (Libby) libot53@yahoo.com
CT Riegger, Mallory* mallory@rieggers.com
CT Rockey, Judith jarockey356@gmail.com
CT Rothstein, Barney brr727@comcast.net
CT Rubin, Susan srubinaz@comcast.net
CT Schulz, Renate schulzr@email.arizona.edu
CT Scott Estrella, Kate estrelkat@gmail.com
CT Shawver, David dshawver1@gmail.com
CT Sherman, Julia shermanja25@yahoo.com
CT Sklar, Bob rhsklar@gmail.com
CT Sillman, Edlynne brooklyncowgirl18@gmail.com
CT Sohn, Bill billsohn@gmail.com
CT Sohn, Nancy sohn.nancy@gmail.com
CT Sotelo, Susan 1946arboleda@gmail.com
CT Strohn, Jae shimmers411@gmail.com
CT Tai, Ann annagnes2003@yahoo.com
CT Van Naersson, Edward ejvannaerssen@gmail.com
CT Wachter, Dick rwachteraz@gmail.com
CT Waugaman, Paul pwaugaman@earthlink.net
CT Woodward, Richard dickw3@comcast.net
CT Wright, Chris acwright2@comcast.net

GV Kulina, Paula garlina@cox.net
GV Kiser, Bob rekacp@cox.net
GV LaCount, Caryn carynl300@aol.com
GV Peglar, Keith kpeglar@cox.net
GV Peterson, Geraldine pete7517@gmail.com
GV Schoepfer, Pat pschoepfer64@gmail.com
GV Sievers, Richard richard4b@msn.com
GV Syme, Doug dougsyme@verizon.net
GV Waters, Michael Mjwatersgoog@gmail.com

NW Hegeman, Gretchen Breyller gbhegeman@me.com
NW Tishion, Tracy tsquared515@gmail.com

SE Grabelski, Dave dgrabelski@gmail.com
SE Jones, James jimmy.sherryjones@gmail.com
SE Salter, Bob rsalter144@gmail.com


